

Honey Do Men Wins 2024 Excellence in Customer Service Award

Honey Do Men announced its receipt of the prestigious 2024 Excellence in Customer Service Award.

YORKTOWN, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, May 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Founded in 1997, Honey Do Men (https://honeydomen.com) has continually set the standard for



excellence in the home improvement industry. With a broad spectrum of services ranging from exterior and interior repairs to complete home renovations, Honey Do Men has established itself as the go-to contractor for homeowners seeking quality, reliability, and unmatched service.

Innovation is at the heart of Honey Do Men's operational philosophy. By leveraging the latest in technology and process management, Honey Do Men has streamlined its operations. They ensured efficient and timely service delivery that consistently meets, if not exceeds, customer expectations.

"In today's dynamic environment, customer service teams and suppliers have had to adapt significantly," said Maria Jimenez, Chief Nominations Officer at the <u>Business Intelligence Group</u>. "We're thrilled to recognize Honey Do Men for their exemplary leadership and impactful contributions to improving everyday lives."

Darren Kincaid, Founder of Honey Do Men, expressed his gratitude for the recognition, stating, "We believe that this award is not just a recognition of our past achievements but a motivation to set even higher standards in the future. Our goal is to continue evolving, innovating, and most importantly, ensuring that our customers feel valued and satisfied with every project we undertake."

The Excellence in Customer Service Award recognizes businesses that prioritize their customers' experience, showcasing organizations that innovate and lead by example in the service sector. Honey Do Men's unique approach to customer service – characterized by punctuality, free quotes, reminders, follow-up services, and a guarantee of satisfaction – has not only set them

apart but also cultivated a loyal customer base.

With over two decades of service, Honey Do Men boasts a litany of awards and recognitions, including an A+ rating with the Better Business Bureau for over 19 years, the Angie's List Super Service Award, and the Chamber of Commerce Service Award, among others. These accolades underscore the company's commitment to excellence and its impact on the home improvement sector.

As Honey Do Men celebrates this latest achievement, the company remains focused on its mission to improve the home improvement industry through innovation, exceptional service, and by providing the highest quality of work. Looking ahead, Honey Do Men plans to continue setting benchmarks for excellence in customer service.

For more information about Honey Do Men and its services, please visit https://honeydomen.com/services.

About Honey Do Men

Honey Do Men's extensive array of services includes everything from simple repairs to full-scale renovations, all delivered with the highest level of professionalism and care. This holistic approach ensures that every homeowner's need is met, regardless of the size or scope of the project. By offering custom solutions tailored to each customer's needs and budget, Honey Do Men has revolutionized the way homeowners approach maintenance, rebuilds, and remodeling projects.

About Business Intelligence Group

The Business Intelligence Group was founded with the mission of recognizing true talent and superior performance in the business world. Unlike other <u>industry award programs</u>, these programs are judged by business executives having experience and knowledge. The organization's proprietary and unique scoring system selectively measures performance across multiple business domains and then rewards those companies whose achievements stand above those of their peers.

Sandy Resnick Honey Do Men +1 914-837-0411 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/712694011 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.